
DartAbaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Alemanno Giorgio (07/1587) 2 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 6

Boschetto Alvise (07/1583) 2 2 2 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 2

Ranaudo Ilaria (07/1588) 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Torino Francesco (07/1584) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 1

Rina Andrea (07/1598) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3

Moino Gaia (07/1591) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Conticelli Clarissa (07/1592) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3

Salducco Gianluca (07/1589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0

Ranaudo Marta (07/1600) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Moino Clelia (07/1599) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Pilato Francesco (07/1586) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salpietra Alessio (07/1585) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alemanno Giorgio 07/1587 20 31 1,55

Boschetto Alvise 07/1583 22 29 1,32

Ranaudo Ilaria 07/1588 18 16 0,89

Torino Francesco 07/1584 12 13 1,08

Rina Andrea 07/1598 12 12 1,00

Moino Gaia 07/1591 12 10 0,83

Conticelli Clarissa 07/1592 16 9 0,56

Salducco Gianluca 07/1589 8 8 1,00

Ranaudo Marta 07/1600 16 8 0,50

Moino Clelia 07/1599 12 6 0,50

Pilato Francesco 07/1586 6 1 0,17

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 0 0 0,00

Salpietra Alessio 07/1585 6 0 0,00

L'Officina 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 4 10 3 4 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 1 3 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 4

Sangregori Antonio (07/1620) 3 8 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alex (07/1618) 4 11 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Busson Fabio Marco (07/1371) 4 8 2 1 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Giugno Claudio (07/781) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Rossi Daniele (07/1619) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coppola Christian 07/1443 31 68 2,19

Baldin Luca 07/1626 35 59 1,69

Sangregori Antonio 07/1620 27 48 1,78

Rossi Alex 07/1618 15 31 2,07

Busson Fabio Marco 07/1371 20 28 1,40

Giugno Claudio 07/781 14 26 1,86

Rossi Daniele 07/1619 18 17 0,94

Sin Igual Frekoin MGM

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9

Mangone Giovanni (07/1566) 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 3

Crisanti Simone (07/1059) 2 2 2 2 2 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 2

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 3 1 1 2 0

Cipullo Annalisa (07/1106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 40 90 2,25

Mangone Giovanni 07/1566 40 75 1,88

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 40 65 1,62

Crisanti Simone 07/1059 21 27 1,29

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 19 9 0,47

Cipullo Annalisa 07/1106 0 0 0,00



The Green Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Masini Roberto (07/753) 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7

Cavallaro Andrea (07/1533) 4 1 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 8

Silvestri Quirino (07/687) 4 5 4 2 3 6 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3

Masini Cristina (07/799) 4 3 2 0 4 8 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 3 1 4 2 4 2

Carena Andrea (07/1534) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Guariglia Luigi Denis (07/1543) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masini Roberto 07/753 32 44 1,38

Cavallaro Andrea 07/1533 36 44 1,22

Silvestri Quirino 07/687 35 37 1,06

Masini Cristina 07/799 33 25 0,76

Carena Andrea 07/1534 3 4 1,33

Guariglia Luigi Denis 07/1543 5 2 0,40

Joker Team Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cuka Jaolin  (07/1560) 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11

Orezeanu Catalin (07/1561) 4 4 2 5 2 1 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 2 4 7 4 8

Cerbu Cezar (07/1564) 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Pantone Ezio (07/1565) 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 6 4 5

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 2 1 2 4 1 1 4 7 2 3 4 4 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 1 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Agostino (07/1562) 2 3 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Eda (07/1613) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orezeanu Alessia Gabriela (07/1614) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantone Stefania (07/1615) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuka Jaolin 07/1560 34 67 1,97

Orezeanu Catalin 07/1561 28 39 1,39

Cerbu Cezar 07/1564 18 33 1,83

Pantone Ezio 07/1565 28 32 1,14

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 20 23 1,15

Carta Cristina 07/1616 13 15 1,15

Valente Agostino 07/1562 9 10 1,11

Marra Eda 07/1613 2 3 1,50

Orezeanu Alessia 07/1614 4 2 0,50

Pantone Stefania 07/1615 4 1 0,25

Terrones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dell'Ava Guido (07/1532) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 8 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 4

Bartolotta Danilo (07/1294) 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 7

D'Antoni Serena (07/1365) 0 0 4 10 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7

Pone Anton (07/1293) 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4

Cordone Antonino (07/1605) 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Fabio (07/1604) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Andreotti Graziano (07/1297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staglianò Giuseppe (07/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Ava Guido 07/1532 38 87 2,29

Bartolotta Danilo 07/1294 39 73 1,87

D'Antoni Serena 07/1365 35 71 2,03

Pone Anton 07/1293 34 70 2,06

Cordone Antonino 07/1605 6 10 1,67

Macrì Fabio 07/1604 8 10 1,25

Andreotti Graziano 07/1297 0 0 0,00

Staglianò Giuseppe 07/1054 0 0 0,00


